maandag t/m vrijdag
Alleen geldig: 29 December 2024 - 13 December 2025

syntus trechi”




Utrecht, CS Jaarbeurszijde
Utrecht, Vredenburg

Utrecht, Neude

Utrecht, Janskerkhof

Utrecht, Stadsschouwburg
Utrecht, Wittevrouwen

Utrecht, Oorsprongpark

Utrecht, Archimedeslaan
Driebergen, Station Driebergen-Zeist
Veenendaal, Korte Dreef
Veenendaal, Zwaaiplein
Veenendaal, Centrum/Wolweg
Veenendaal, Politiebureau
Veenendaal, De Grote Pekken
Veenendaal, Stat. Centrum/Kerkew.
Veenendaal, Dennenlaan
Veenendaal, Bergweg

Rhenen, Rhenendael

Rhenen, Koesteeg

Rhenen, Klein Dikkenberg
Rhenen, Geertesteeg

Rhenen, Achterbergse Poort
Rhenen, Station/Tuinlaan
Rhenen, Ouwehands Dierenpark
Wageningen, Nudenoord
Wageningen, Westhof
Wageningen, Hof van Gelderland
Wageningen, Lawickse Allee
Wageningen, Busstation
Wageningen, Haagsteeg
Wageningen, Business- en Science Park
Wageningen, Dijkgraaf
Wageningen, Bornsesteeg
Wageningen, Hoevestein
Wageningen, Campus/Atlas

01:26
01:28
01:29
01:29
01:30
01:31
01:32
01:35
01:56
02:15
02:16
02:17
02:18
02:19
02:21
02:22
02:23
02:24
02:26
02:27
02:29
02:30
02:34
02:35
02:39
02:40
02:41
02:41
02:45
02:47
02:48
02:50
02:51
02:52
02:55

04:01
04:03
04:04
04:04
04:05
04:06
04:07
04:10
04:31
04:50
04:51
04:52
04:53
04:54
04:56
04:57
04:58
04:59
05:01
05:02
05:04
05:05
05:09
05:10
05:14
05:15
05:16
05:16
05:20
05:22
05:23
05:25
05:26
05:27
05:30



	N8  richting Wageningen

